
2024-2025 

NJ Calendar 
Event 

Additional full and early release PD days will be added by the end of February.  
 

June 24th – June 28th  All Admin 
July 1st – July 5th  Shutdown Week  
July 8th – 10th  New Leader Training  
1x/per week in July for three hours New Leader Training Series 
July 31st & August 1st  AP Training 
August 5th – August 9th  Mastery Staff Institute  
August 12th – August 16th  Staff Orientation 
Monday, August 19, 2024 Student/Family Orientation 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Student/Family Orientation 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 First Instructional Day 
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Data Day- Early Release for students* 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 Rosh Hashanah 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Normed Grading - Early Release for students* 
Friday, October 25, 2024 End of RPl PD Day* 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Election Day (Full PD Day) 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 23, 2024 Winter Break 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Winter Break 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Winter Break 
Thursday, December 26, 2024 Winter Break 
Friday, December 27, 2024 Winter Break 
Monday, December 30, 2024 Winter Break 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Winter Break 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Winter Break 
Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK Day 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Normed Grading- Early Release for students* 
Friday, January 24, 2025 Network End RP2 PD Day* 
Wednesday, January 6, 2025 Three Kings Day 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Data Day- Early Release for students* 
Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents Day 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Normed Grading- Early Release for students* 
Friday, March 28, 2025 Network End RP3 PD* 
Monday, March 31, 2025 Eid al-Fitr 
Friday, April 18, 2025 Spring Break 
Monday, April 21, 2025 Spring Break 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Spring Break 
Wednesday, A  23, 2025 Spring Break 
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Spring Break 

Friday, April 25, 2025 Spring Break 

Friday, May 2, 2025 Teacher Appreciation - Early Release for students* 
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 
Friday, June 6, 2025 Eid al-Adha 
Thursday, June 12, 2025 Last Student Day - Early Release 

 


